


LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL 

SCARLET NAME 

2 
4 
6 
8 

10 
26 
27 
28 
29 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
53 
54 
55 
56 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
81 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
03 
94 
OS 
96 
97 

JENKINS, BILL 
McPHEE, RANDY 
HICKS, JIM 
WOZNY, BOB 
BOWEN, MIKE 
McNAMEE, DAN 
WOJ CIECHOWSKI, DAN 
DAVIS, STEVE 
SHARP, BILL 
NEWMAN, DON 
SZCZECHOWSKI, KEN 
YOST, DENNIS 
LIPS, WILLIAM 
HOFFMAN, CHRIS 
PETERSON, Jerr y 
PRICE, JERRY 
MEEHAN, TIM* 
WELCH, AL 
BINGHAM, EVERETT 
GILLEN, BOB 
ELIAS, GENE 
HEYDE, TOM 
HARNESS, KYLE 
SHAMBREY, NEIL* 
ANDREWS, NEIL 
MAIURI, DAN 
ADDINGTON, GARY 
LEE, BILL 
LITTLE, DOUG 
SMITH, CURT 
EHNINGER, RANDY 
CHAMBERLAIN, RON 
BRUNO, CURT 
MARTYNOWICZ, TERRY 
REMBLE, JEFF 
MONHAUT, DON 
KARASIAK, BEN 
URBANSKI, TOM 
FRAZIER, AL 
WILLIAMS. ROGER 
KERTAI. DON 
THOMPSON. LEROY 
SHELLEY, TOM 
WELCH, JIM 
FERGUSON, JIM 
WILHELM, JIM 
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ALWAYS REFRESHING, 
THAT'S WHY THINGS 

GO BETTER WITH COKE 
AFTER COKE 

AFTER COKE 

CHEERLEADERS 
Lynn Hudson • Captain 
Sherry Bickel 
Lynn Aranowski 
Debbie Barnes 
Bonnie Crotty 
Marilyn Majcher 
Charlene Tobolski 
Kathy Van Paris 

SPONSORS 
Mrs. Nancy Staid 
Miss Mary Johnson 
Miss Charlotte Nemeth 

OFFICIALS 
John Chelminiak 
Dick Freeman 
Edgar Powers 
Gerald Reinke 



WITH THE TASTE YOU 
NEVER BET TIRED OF 

PRINCIPAL: 
ATHLETIC DIR.: 
HEAD COACH: 

ASSTS: 

FROSH: 

NICKNAME: 
COLORS: 

SONG: 

J. Gordon Nelson 
Harry J. Lewandowski 
Jerry Klabor 
Phil Teegarden 
John Murray 
Fred Vargo 
Gary Wegenke 
Tom Gleason 
Lions 
Scarlet & Black 
Southern California 

STUDENT MANAGERS 
David Hack - Head 
Al Mackowiak 
John Prechocki 
Mike Jacobs 
Carl Smith 

__ FOUL SIGNALS __ _, • • . 

thmgsgo 

b~~th 
Coke ·- . 



JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL 

10 STICKLEY, KIM HB 
12 PARRISH, DENNIS QB 
14 GOOD, DICK HB 
18 ETTL, JAY QB 
21 DANIELS, JIM HB 
22 PETTY, DA VE QB 
30 RICHARDS, DALE FB 
31 MIKO, FRANK HB 
32 LOYD, CRAIG HB 
35 NALL, GREG HB 
36 MILLER, PETE QB 
4:> HELLER, ERIC FB 
45 PALMER, DOUG Fe 
50 FRAME, JIM C 
51 CALLANTINE, DAVE C 
55 SHONKWILER, BOB C 
60 KULIK, TIM G 
61 TRENKNER, JOHN G 
62 WREN, GORDON G 
64 KRAWCZYK, DOUG G 
66 STACKHOUSE, ADRIAN G 
70 BOTICH, JOHN T 
71 BONE, MARK T 
73 TOMLINSON , BOB T 
74 McKELVEY, BOB T 
76 SARBER, DARYL T 
80 MARTEN, CRAIG E 
81 YOUNGS, BARRY E 
82 SHADE, JOHN E 
83 ALBERT, KEVIN E 
88 VOGEL, TOM E 
89 SHAFER, KEN E 

Principal - James L. Early 
Athletic Director - Sam Wegner 

COACHING STAFF 
Head Coach Wally Gartee 
Offensive Line Coach Dale Rems 
Defensive Coach Steve Herczeg 
B-Coach . Harry Ganser 
Freshman Coach Tom Meilstrup 
Freshman Coach Al Bias 

Mascot - Tigers 
Colors - Navy Blue and White 
Song - Michigan Victory March 



LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL 
FOOTBALL ROSTER 1966 

NUMBER NAME POSITION 

66 ANDREWS, NEIL G 
AUGUSTINE, JEFF HB 

26 *AYERS, BILL HB 
BAJDEK, MIKE C 

49 BINGHAM, EVERETT HB 
BOTKA, STEPHEN HB 

78 CHAMBERLAIN , RON T 
91 EHNINGER, RANDALL T 
56 ELIAS, GENE G 

FANTO , JAMES G 
54 FERGUSON, JAMES C 
53 HEYDE, TOM C 
88 KARASIAK , BEN E 

KARKIEWICZ, JAMES G 
KOWALEWSKI, TOM HB 

77 LAUNER, MEL T 
47 LAWRENCE, MIKE HB 
45 LEE, BILL HB 
38 LIPS, BILL E 
75 LITTLE, DOUG T 
39 MARTYNOWICZ , TERRY E 

MATUSZAK , MIKE HB 
69 McCUE, MIKE G 
86 McCUE, PAT E 

4 McPHEE, RANDY QB 
28 MEEHAN, TERRY HB 
46 MEEHAN, TIM HB 



NUMIEI NAME l'OSITION 

68 MENYHART, TONY T 
87 MONHAUT , DON E 

NEVELS, GEORGE G 
35 NEWMAN, DON FB 

NICHOLS, MIKE HB 
48 PHILLIPS, SELMER T 
79 PRICE, JERRY T 
92 REMBLE, JEFF E 

6 REMBLE, JERRY QB 
RUBLE, ROBERT T 
RYCHURALSKI, BOB G 

2 SCHOLINE, MIKE QB 
65 SHAMBRY, NEIL G 
90 SHELLEY, TOM T 
55 SIMS, TONY C 

SMITH, ANDY HB 
76 SMITH, CURT T 
10 SOUSLEY, PAT HI! 

STROUD, BEN HB 
67 THOMPSON, GODFREY G 
89 URBANSKI, TOM E 

VAN PARIS, JACK HB 
WALKER. ARNOLD G 

37 WOJCIECHOWSKI, DAN T 
8 WOZNY , BOB QB 

36 *YOST, DENNIS FB 
*Co-Captains 

Head Coach: Jerry Klabor 
School Colors: Scarlet and Black 
Song: Southern California 
Nickname : Lions 




